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Photographer: Sergei Kahnovich @ph.kahnovich
Model: Anastasiya @nastenka_melnichek

Aesthetics 
of boudoir







Ravenna

Photographer: Michele Ghiselli @ghiso_dj
Model: Alice Furesi @modellasenzaglutine
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Photographer: Alla Toporskaya @alla.toporskaya
Model: Elizaveta @eliza.nevskaya

Benzin
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Photographer: HMD Fotography @hmdfotos2
Model & MUAH: Claire @thelavishballet

work week

C
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Photographer: Steve Lilly @stevelilly7
Model: Heidi Harper @heidiharperuk

Model: Lady SadieAnn @sadie.gold.smith
Fashion Stylists: Odi et Amo, Laneus, Rag & Bone, Dundas, Herve Leger, 

Squared2, Solace London, Jijil, Everis, Alberta Ferretti, Sophia Kokosalaki

Clarissa, Heidi & 
Sadie Electric 

Together





“
I have worked with these talented individuals 
for many years but this is the first time to bring 
them together and the sparks flew.

S
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Oufa

Photographer: Olga Gubkina @olga.g_ph
Model: Natalie Mels @natalie_mels

MUA:  @_beautisofa_
Location: Best Memories Photo Studio In Moscow @bestmemories

Crystal 
beauty







BOUDOIR INSPIRATION

BO
UD
OIR



O
D
R





Photographer: Marco Montenegro @mrusc96
Model: Kourtnee Monroe @thekourtneemonroe

Kourtnee







Photographer: Vincenzo Mattei @vincenzo_mattei_phglam
Model: Daideé @daideperez

Event Planner: Mauro Saporiti @saporitimauro

lights and 
shadows on Daidee
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Photographer / Retoucher / Creative Director / Wardrobe Stylist: Arin Phillips @arinpphoto
Model / MUAH: Maura Elskamp @maura_nicole1

Muse







Photographer: Ekaterina Tsygankova @miss_ts_ph
Model: Anastasia Hakimova @anastasia_hakimova

Neon
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Wiesbaden

Photographer: Olivier Springer @olivier_springer
Model: Lilia @liileya

on a 
rainy day
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Photographer: Gene Oryx @gene.oryx
Model: Aleksandra Fox @sasha.11993

Red 
sun









Photographer: SALVATHAI @salvathai
Model: Asia Models @redbul_energydrink

Model: Faamodel @thaifaamodel
Model: Svtasiamodels @svtasiamodels

SALVATHAI 
IN BOUDOIR









Photographer: Gaspar Marquez @marquezpixels
Model: Ariel Anderssen

Selfies in 
stockings
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Photographer: Tatiana @pro_tanyaa
Model: Ulyana 

Sexy 
lady
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Photographer: Antonio Torras @toni.torras.foto
Model:  @sofsasmuse

Sofia’s 
expressiveness





Photographer: Oleksandra Rasevtseva @darya.kras
Model: Ludmila @bundzylka

MUAH: Victoria @shkurpit_muah
Location: AV Photo Studio Kyiv @av_photostudio.kyiv

Sweet 
sunlight







Photographer: Marco Danson @marco.danson
Model: Charlotte Simon @cha.pardages
Accessory Designer: Boul Z @boulz.makes.latex

Swiss 
hospitality





Our dedicated team of photographer and model seized this opportunity and gave their best to take you 
with them in the heart of the Swiss Alps, in this lovely tiny house. Watch our model Charlotte evolve in 

this environment, from the moment she wakes up and stretches in the morning light, to the sunset where 
she gets a bit naughtier. Our photographer Marco follows her through this journey and captures her 

essence. Her beautiful latex accessories were handcrafted by Boul Z, a French artist from Lille.

Find a shelter from the storm in this convivial home. Its high vaulted ceiling, wood walls, smooth textures 
and large windows create a warm atmosphere, typical of Swiss modern chalets like this one. Such place is 

perfectly set for an intimate boudoir photoshoot.







follow us on Instagram

@boudoirinspiration






